Chassis:WDB463231 17 107339 Model:

Group: 93 - LONGITUDINAL SEAT BENCH
Class: G-WAGON Cat: BM+
SA AVAIL
Callout XB Part Number

013 A 000 988 65 78

015 A 463 930 00 32

017 A 463 933 01 14

020 N 912004 005103

023 N 007985 005526

026 A 460 994 01 45

029 N 914127 004204

032 N 000933 005075

463.586 10 VB:
DK: GR/SA Agg: FH
Designation
.CLIP

BACKREST FRAME
SEAT BENCH

BRACKET
BACKREST

LOCK WASHER
BACKREST

SCREW
BACKREST, M 5X16

LOCK
BACKREST

SHEET METAL SCREW
BACKREST, B 4, 2X13

SCREW

REPLACED BY: N 304017 005002

G320 / G36 AMG

Filter: STD

Footnotes

Vers

oty

NB

001

002

002

002

002

002



Chassis:WDB463231 17 107339 Model: 463.586 10 VB: G320 / G36 AMG
Group: 93 - LONGITUDINAL SEAT BENCH

Class: G-WAGON Cat: BM+ DK: GR/SA Agg: FH Filter: STD
SA AVAIL
Callout KB Part Number Designation Footnotes
032 N 304017 005002 SCREW
BACKREST TO BACKREST FRAME, M 5X16
035 N 009021 005112 WASHER
BACKREST TO BACKREST FRAME, 5.3-100 HV-C-SW
050 A 000 988 65 78 .CLIP
056 A 000 988 11 55 .BUCKLE
BACKREST LOCKING MECHANISM
059 A 463 932 00 93 .BAND
REPLACED BY: A 463 930 00 97
059 A 463 930 00 97 .BAND
BACKREST LOCKING MECHANISM
061 N 007981 004244 .SHEET METAL SCREMW
REPLACED BY: N 000000 000453
061 N 000000 000453 .SHEET METAL SCREW
4, 2X13

Vers

oty

002

002

NB

001

001

002



Chassis:WDB463231 17 107339 Model:
Group: 93 - LONGITUDINAL SEAT BENCH
Class: G-WAGON

SA AVAIL
Callout

063

063

065

068

071

074

083

085

087

KB Part Number

N 000125 004311

N 000125 004319

A 000 935 00 36

A 460 935 02 77

A 463 934 00 73

N 914127 004204

A 463 935 00 03

A 460 935 06 82

N 001444 008115

Cat: BM+

463.586 10 VB: (320 / G36 AMG

DK: GR/SA Agg: FH Filter: STD
Designation Footnotes Vers
.WASHER
REPLACED BY: N 000125 004319
.WASHER
STRAP

.TAKE-UP DEVICE
.STOP
.PANELLING 906

.SHEET METAL SCREW
COVERING TO SEAT CUSHION FRAME, B 4.2X13

SEAT BASE

BOOT
SEAT BASE TO SEAT FRAMEWORK

PIN
SEAT BASE TO SEAT FRAMEWORK

oty

002

001
002
001

006

001

001

002



Chassis:WDB463231 17 107339 Model:
Group: 93 - LONGITUDINAL SEAT BENCH
Class: G-WAGON

SA AVAIL
Callout

089

092

092

095

098

101

107

KB Part Number

N 912010 008003

N 913004 008012

N 910113 008000

N 000931 008244

A 460 990 60 40

N 914007 006040

A 460 990 00 92

Cat: BM+

463.586 10 VB: (320 / G36 AMG

DK: GR/SA Agg: FH

Designation

LOCK PLATE
SEAT BASE TO SEAT FRAMEWORK

NUT
REPLACED BY: N 910113 008000

NUT
SEAT FRAMEWORK TO BACKREST

SCREW
SEAT FRAMEWORK TO BACKREST, M 8X45

WASHER
SEAT FRAMEWORK TO BACKREST, A8 HI1X45

COMBINATION BOLT
FOLDING SEAT TO SIDE PANEL, A8 HI1X45

RIVET
PANELLING

Filter: STD

Footnotes

909

Vers

oty

002

002

002

004

008

004



